
 

 

    

ERRATUM 
 

BID NO: EHCREC 20/01/2026 
 
 

Notice is hereby given that the bid description: The procurement of a service provider to provide recruitment and selection services for 
EHC’S staffing needs for a period of 11 months that was advertised on the e-tender portal and EHC website – have the following 
amendments / corrections/ insertion: 
 

BID 
NO. 

INITIAL ADVERT CORRECTION/AMENDMENT/INSERTION 

EH
CR
EC
20/
01/
202
6 

The procurement of a service provider to 
provide recruitment and selection services 
for EHC’S staffing needs for a period of 11 
months.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
Changes under Closing time 
 
 
 
 

• Not stated 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
. Changes under Closing Time 
 
 

 
 

• 11 am 
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